
Corporate 
Priority 

Item 26 July 
2010 

23 Sept 
2010 

28 Oct 
2010 

6 Dec 
2010 (£) 

11 Jan 
2011 

21 Jan 
2011 (£) 

17 March 
2011 

27 April 
2011 

X        
X        
X X       

X        
X        

Economic Update 
i. WNF 
ii. Local 

Enterprise 
development 

iii. Think Walsall 
iv. Business 
v. Tackling 

worklessness 
X        

Local Economic 
Assessment 

 X       

Local Enterprise 
Partnership 

 X       

Reducing 
worklessness 
and creating 
opportunity and 
potential 

Responding to the 
recession 

  X      

New Deal for 
Communities 
succession strategy 

  X      Developing 
strong and 
dynamic 
communities Community Asset 

Transfer 
    X    

Walsall Gigaport         
New Walsall Town 
Centre 

        

Regional and sub-
regional 
infrastructure 

        

Increasing 
enterprise and 
making Walsall a 
vibrant borough 

Planning   X      
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28 Oct 
2010 
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11 Jan 
2011 

21 Jan 
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2011 

27 April 
2011 

 Enforcement 
Housing Strategy 
2011-14 

        

Housing Allocation 
Policy 

        

Enforcement and 
Private Landlords 

 X       

Energy Efficiency in 
New Homes 

        

Improving 
housing choice 

Void properties         
Asset Management  X X  X    
Budget Monitoring X OUT-

TURN 
X Q1  X Q2   X Q3  

Budget Setting 
2011/12 

 X 
(outline) 

 X  X   

Working smarter 

Regeneration 
Directorate Service 
Redesign 

  X  X    

Increasing 
housing choice 
Developing 
strong and 
dynamic 
communities 
Increasing 
enterprise and 
making Walsall a 

Adoption of Black 
Country Core 
Strategy 

   X     
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vibrant borough 
 


